



\$~R-328

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 3041/2007**

CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA Petitioner

Through: Mr.B.S.Rana, Mr.A.K. Singh,
Ms.Aanchal Bindal, Ms.Ankita
Baluni and Mr.Deepak Kumar,
Advocates with Ms.Ashu Sikka,
terminal manager and Mr.Amit
Kumar, AM

versus

GOVT. OF N.C.T. OF DELHI Respondent

Through: None

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
02.05.2024

List on 5th September, 2024 in the category of "Regulars".

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

MAY 2, 2024
dy

Click here to check corrigendum, if any